
400 S. Federal Highway
Hallandale Beach, FL 33009

www.cohb.org
City of Hallandale Beach

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 116-1321 Name:

Status:Type: Resolution Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/25/2016 City Commission

On agenda: Final action:10/19/2016

Title: A RESOLUTION OF THE MAYOR AND CITY COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF HALLANDALE
BEACH, FLORIDA, AUTHORIZING THE CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE THE CONTRACT
EXTENSION WITH SECURITY ALLIANCE, LLC FOR SECURITY SERVICES WITHIN THE GOLDEN
ISLES SAFE NEIGHBORHOOD DISTRICT (GISND) FOR AN AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED ONE
HUNDRED SIXTY-EIGHT THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED THIRTY THREE ($168,233.00) DOLLARS
AS PROVIDED FOR IN FISCAL YEAR 2016-2017 BUDGET; AND PROVIDING AN EFFECTIVE
DATE. (STAFF: POLICE CHIEF)

Sponsors: City Manager's Office

Indexes: 2016-Priority-Quality, 2016-Priority-Safety

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Cover Memo, 2. Exhibit 1 - Resolution, 3. Exhibit 2 - GISND Signed Security Alliance
Agreement, 4. Exhibit 3 - Security Alliance Justifation Letter & CHB Rate Increase, 5. Exhibit 4 -
Security Services RFP FY 2011-2012-001, 6. Exhibit 5 - Signed Resolution 2015-132 Security
Alliance, 7. Exhibit 6 - Signed Resolution 2012-07 Security Alliance

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City Commission10/19/2016 1

City of Hallandale Beach Printed on 5/13/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

